
Volleyball Box Score
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

Rider vs Virginia (08/25/2023 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Rider
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

0 Frye, Ryley ..-.2005 1.023 1 .2 .000.800 4 .60 ....21713 10.
2 O'Connor, Keegan ...000. 1.0.3 . 12 .917.818 7 .7 .111.4293 11.L L L

3 Strah, Molly ..-.5002 0.013 . 11 .947.000 . .2 .18..000. 1.
4 Johnson, Brynn 3.-.1437 1.513 . .. .000.000 3 .2 ....000. ..
6 Rohde, Molly 21.05618 5.023 3 .. .000.000 . .1 1...000. ..

11 Santiago, Kiannisha 4..16724 10.043 8 .3 1.000.400 2 .2 .10..000. 5.
12 McAleavey, Carley 5..1258 3.5.3 1 11 .000.800 1 .. ....000. 5.
14 Giehtbrock, Paige ...5002 1.0.1 1 .1 1.000.000 2 .. .1..000. 1.
17 Langford, Simone ...000. 0.0.3 . .1 1.000.889 3 .. .5..000. 9.
23 Amaro, Jenna ..-.1119 5.053 4 .1 1.000.889 1 .3 .81.000. 9.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 3. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 141.04075 28.0153 18 612 .898.765 23 .77 1532.20816 51.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 8.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Rider

25 25 25

12 1720 0-1, 0-0

1-0, 0-0

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

85 -.120 9-24251 37%

48 .154 14-25262 56%

35 .083 12-24243 50%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn ..-.7504 0.031 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .. .3..000. 3.
3 Tadder, Abby 2..90911 11.0.3 10 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
5 Le, Ashley 11.2005 3.5.3 1 .1 .000.875 14 152 ..1.50026 8.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.3 . 13 .900.750 6 .17 .9..3536 12.L L L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 2.0.3 . .1 1.000.929 6 .. .32.000. 14.
9 Hecht, Ciera ...45020 12.023 11 .2 1.000.778 3 .1 .61.000. 9.

11 Gervase, Lily ...0001 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
12 Carvacho, GG ...0004 1.011 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
16 Yon, Veresia 51.13315 10.543 6 .2 .000.667 1 .1 ..1.000. 6.
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.3 . .2 1.000.750 2 .2 .16.1.0002 8.
20 Wilson, Chloe 4..39123 15.043 13 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
23 Trueblood, Regan ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .10 ....2002 2.
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.500 . .. ....000. 2.
33 Bowie, Lauryn 21.0004 3.0.3 . .2 .000.778 2 .. ..1.000. 9.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 143.32287 58.0143 42 214 .949.808 36 184 .376.42936 73.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

214 .462 10-13261 76%

414 .345 14-20292 70%

814 .188 13-18323 72%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 10.0

Site: Charlottesville, Va. (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 08/25/2023     Attend: 552          Time: 0:32
Referees: Brian Jones, Robert Kyle, Phil Rollins, Guillermo Novo

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 1 7 2 10

3201



Play-by-Play Summary (1st set)

Rider vs Virginia (08/25/2023 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

RID: 0 Frye, Ryley; 4 Johnson, Brynn; 6 Rohde, Molly; 11 Santiago, Kiannisha; 12 McAleavey, Carley; 23 Amaro, Jenna; libero 2 O'Connor, Keegan.
UVA: 3 Tadder, Abby; 5 Le, Ashley; 9 Hecht, Ciera; 16 Yon, Veresia; 17 Velasquez, Heyli; 20 Wilson, Chloe; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.

0-1 [0 Frye, Ryley]  Kill by 23 Amaro, Jenna (from 0 Frye, Ryley).
1-1 [0 Frye, Ryley]  Kill by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 5 Le, Ashley).
2-1 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 23 Amaro, Jenna (block by 20 Wilson, Chloe; 16 Yon, Veresia).
3-1 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 23 Amaro, Jenna (block by 16 Yon, Veresia; 20 Wilson, Chloe).
3-2 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 23 Amaro, Jenna (from 0 Frye, Ryley).
4-2 [23 Amaro, Jenna]  Kill by 9 Hecht, Ciera (from 5 Le, Ashley).
4-2 Substitution: 8 Johnson, Kate.
5-2 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 5 Le, Ashley).
6-2 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 6 Rohde, Molly (block by 16 Yon, Veresia).
6-3 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Service Error.
7-3 [2 O'Connor, Keegan]  Kill by 9 Hecht, Ciera (from 5 Le, Ashley).
7-3 Substitution: 33 Bowie, Lauryn.
8-3 [9 Hecht, Ciera]  Kill by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 5 Le, Ashley).

Timeout Rider
9-3 [9 Hecht, Ciera]  Attack Error by 4 Johnson, Brynn (block by 33 Bowie, Lauryn; 16 Yon, Veresia).
9-4 [9 Hecht, Ciera]  Service Error.
9-4 Substitution: 17 Langford, Simone.
10-4 [17 Langford, Simone]  Kill by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 5 Le, Ashley).
10-5 [16 Yon, Veresia]  Kill by 11 Santiago, Kiannisha (from 0 Frye, Ryley).
11-5 [11 Santiago, Kiannisha]  Service Error.
11-5 Substitution: 3 Strah, Molly.
11-6 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 23 Amaro, Jenna (from 0 Frye, Ryley).
12-6 [12 McAleavey, Carley]  Attack Error by 0 Frye, Ryley (block by 3 Tadder, Abby; 33 Bowie, Lauryn).
13-6 [17 Velasquez, Heyli]  Kill by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
14-6 [17 Velasquez, Heyli]  Kill by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
15-6 [17 Velasquez, Heyli]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
16-6 [17 Velasquez, Heyli]  Attack Error by 23 Amaro, Jenna (from 0 Frye, Ryley).
17-6 [17 Velasquez, Heyli]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby.

Timeout Rider
17-7 [17 Velasquez, Heyli]  Service Error.
17-8 [0 Frye, Ryley]  Attack Error by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
18-8 [0 Frye, Ryley]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
18-9 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Service Error.
19-9 [23 Amaro, Jenna]  Attack Error by 11 Santiago, Kiannisha (block by 20 Wilson, Chloe; 16 Yon, Veresia).
20-9 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 9 Hecht, Ciera (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
21-9 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Service Ace (Team).
22-9 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 9 Hecht, Ciera (from 5 Le, Ashley).
22-10 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 6 Rohde, Molly (from 0 Frye, Ryley).
22-11 [2 O'Connor, Keegan]  Attack Error by 16 Yon, Veresia (block by 11 Santiago, Kiannisha; 12 McAleavey, Carley).
23-11 [2 O'Connor, Keegan]  Kill by 9 Hecht, Ciera (from 17 Velasquez, Heyli).
24-11 [9 Hecht, Ciera]  Service Ace (Team).
24-12 [9 Hecht, Ciera]  Service Error.
25-12 [17 Langford, Simone]  Attack Error by 0 Frye, Ryley (block by 33 Bowie, Lauryn).



Match Report - Set 1
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

Rider vs Virginia (08/25/2023 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Rider
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

0 Frye, Ryley ..-.6673 0.021 . .. .0001.000 . .22 ....2275 4.
2 O'Connor, Keegan ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 2 .1 .3..000. 3.L

3 Strah, Molly ...0001 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 . .. .5..000. ..
4 Johnson, Brynn ..-.2504 0.011 . .. .000.000 1 .1 ....000. ..
6 Rohde, Molly ...0006 1.011 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

11 Santiago, Kiannisha 1..0005 1.511 1 .1 1.000.000 2 .. .3..000. 1.
12 McAleavey, Carley 1..000. 0.5.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
17 Langford, Simone ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 3 .. .2..000. 2.
23 Amaro, Jenna ...0006 3.031 3 .. 1.0001.000 1 .1 .4..000. 2.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 2. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 2.-.12025 6.083 5 21 .895.923 9 .25 .17..2005 13.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Rider

25 25 25

12 1720 0-1, 0-0

1-0, 0-0

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

85 -.120 9-24251 37%

48 .154 14-25262 56%

35 .083 12-24243 50%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

3 Tadder, Abby 1..7504 3.5.1 3 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ...0002 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 6 .16 ....5629 1.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.750 2 .7 .2..4293 4.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 1.0.1 . .1 1.000.857 1 .. .11.000. 7.
9 Hecht, Ciera ...7147 6.0.1 5 .2 1.000.600 . .. .11.000. 5.

16 Yon, Veresia 41.5004 6.011 3 .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.833 1 .1 .8.1.0001 6.
20 Wilson, Chloe 3..2867 4.511 3 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
33 Bowie, Lauryn 21.0002 2.0.1 . .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 102.46226 23.023 14 .5 1.000.792 11 .24 .122.54213 24.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

214 .462 10-13261 76%

414 .345 14-20292 70%

814 .188 13-18323 72%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 7.0

Site: Charlottesville, Va. (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 08/25/2023     Attend: 552          Time: 0:32
Referees: Brian Jones, Robert Kyle, Phil Rollins, Guillermo Novo

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 1 7 2 10

3201



Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

Rider vs Virginia (08/25/2023 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

RID: 0 Frye, Ryley; 4 Johnson, Brynn; 6 Rohde, Molly; 11 Santiago, Kiannisha; 12 McAleavey, Carley; 23 Amaro, Jenna; libero 2 O'Connor, Keegan.
UVA: 3 Tadder, Abby; 5 Le, Ashley; 9 Hecht, Ciera; 16 Yon, Veresia; 17 Velasquez, Heyli; 20 Wilson, Chloe; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.

1-0 [17 Velasquez, Heyli]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
1-1 [17 Velasquez, Heyli]  Service Error.
2-1 [23 Amaro, Jenna]  Kill by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 5 Le, Ashley).
2-2 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 20 Wilson, Chloe (block by 6 Rohde, Molly; 11 Santiago, Kiannisha).
3-2 [2 O'Connor, Keegan]  Kill by 9 Hecht, Ciera (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
3-2 Substitution: 8 Johnson, Kate.
4-2 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 11 Santiago, Kiannisha (block by 5 Le, Ashley).
4-3 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 11 Santiago, Kiannisha (from 0 Frye, Ryley).
4-3 Substitution: 17 Langford, Simone.
5-3 [17 Langford, Simone]  Service Error.
5-3 Substitution: 33 Bowie, Lauryn.
5-4 [9 Hecht, Ciera]  Kill by 11 Santiago, Kiannisha (from 0 Frye, Ryley).
5-5 [11 Santiago, Kiannisha]  Ball Handling Error by 5 Le, Ashley.
6-5 [11 Santiago, Kiannisha]  Service Error.
7-5 [16 Yon, Veresia]  Service Ace (12 McAleavey, Carley).
7-6 [16 Yon, Veresia]  Service Error.
8-6 [12 McAleavey, Carley]  Service Error.
8-7 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 0 Frye, Ryley.
9-7 [0 Frye, Ryley]  Service Error.
9-7 Substitution: 3 Strah, Molly.
10-7 [33 Bowie, Lauryn]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
10-8 [33 Bowie, Lauryn]  Kill by 23 Amaro, Jenna (from 0 Frye, Ryley).
10-9 [23 Amaro, Jenna]  Service Ace (Team).
10-10 [23 Amaro, Jenna]  Kill by 11 Santiago, Kiannisha.
11-10 [23 Amaro, Jenna]  Service Error.
12-10 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 6 Rohde, Molly.
13-10 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 16 Yon, Veresia.
13-11 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Service Error.
13-12 [2 O'Connor, Keegan]  Service Ace (6 Gomillion, Milan).
13-13 [2 O'Connor, Keegan]  Attack Error by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 5 Le, Ashley).
14-13 [2 O'Connor, Keegan]  Service Error.
14-14 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 9 Hecht, Ciera (block by 12 McAleavey, Carley; 4 Johnson, Brynn).
15-14 [17 Langford, Simone]  Kill by 5 Le, Ashley.
15-15 [9 Hecht, Ciera]  Kill by 12 McAleavey, Carley (from 0 Frye, Ryley).
16-15 [11 Santiago, Kiannisha]  Kill by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 5 Le, Ashley).
17-15 [16 Yon, Veresia]  Attack Error by 23 Amaro, Jenna (from 0 Frye, Ryley).
17-15 Substitution: 24 Morey, Madison.
18-15 [24 Morey, Madison]  Attack Error by 3 Strah, Molly (from 0 Frye, Ryley).
18-16 [24 Morey, Madison]  Service Error.
19-16 [12 McAleavey, Carley]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
19-17 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 6 Rohde, Molly (from 0 Frye, Ryley).
20-17 [0 Frye, Ryley]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
21-17 [33 Bowie, Lauryn]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
22-17 [33 Bowie, Lauryn]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
22-18 [33 Bowie, Lauryn]  Service Error.
23-18 [23 Amaro, Jenna]  Kill by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 5 Le, Ashley).
24-18 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 9 Hecht, Ciera.
24-19 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 6 Rohde, Molly (from 0 Frye, Ryley).
24-20 [2 O'Connor, Keegan]  Attack Error by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 5 Le, Ashley).
25-20 [2 O'Connor, Keegan]  Kill by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 5 Le, Ashley).



Match Report - Set 2
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

Rider vs Virginia (08/25/2023 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Rider
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

0 Frye, Ryley ..1.0001 1.0.1 1 .1 .000.500 3 .21 ....2866 2.
2 O'Connor, Keegan ...000. 1.0.1 . .1 1.000.833 4 .1 .31.000. 6.L

3 Strah, Molly ..-1.0001 0.011 . .. 1.000.000 . .1 .5..000. ..
4 Johnson, Brynn 1..0001 0.5.1 . .. .000.000 1 .1 ....000. ..
6 Rohde, Molly 1..1437 2.511 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

11 Santiago, Kiannisha 1..2229 3.511 3 .1 1.000.667 . .1 .5..000. 3.
12 McAleavey, Carley 1..2005 1.5.1 1 11 .000.500 1 .. ....000. 2.
17 Langford, Simone ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.500 . .. .2..000. 2.
23 Amaro, Jenna ...0002 2.011 1 .1 1.000.800 . .1 .41.000. 5.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 4..15426 12.043 8 16 .950.700 9 .26 .192.2316 20.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Rider

25 25 25

12 1720 0-1, 0-0

1-0, 0-0

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

85 -.120 9-24251 37%

48 .154 14-25262 56%

35 .083 12-24243 50%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

3 Tadder, Abby ..1.0006 6.0.1 6 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
5 Le, Ashley .11.0001 2.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 5 121 ....47610 2.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . 11 .800.833 3 .5 .4..2001 6.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 3 .. .2..000. 3.
9 Hecht, Ciera ...1437 2.011 2 .. 1.0001.000 . .1 .2..000. 2.

16 Yon, Veresia ...1676 3.011 2 .1 .000.667 . .1 ..1.000. 3.
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.500 . .. .4..000. 2.
20 Wilson, Chloe ...1258 3.021 3 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.500 . .. ....000. 2.
33 Bowie, Lauryn ...0001 0.0.1 . .1 .000.800 1 .. ....000. 5.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals .1.34529 16.043 14 25 .857.800 12 129 .121.37911 25.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

214 .462 10-13261 76%

414 .345 14-20292 70%

814 .188 13-18323 72%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

Site: Charlottesville, Va. (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 08/25/2023     Attend: 552          Time: 0:32
Referees: Brian Jones, Robert Kyle, Phil Rollins, Guillermo Novo

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 1 7 2 10

3201



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

Rider vs Virginia (08/25/2023 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

RID: 0 Frye, Ryley; 4 Johnson, Brynn; 6 Rohde, Molly; 11 Santiago, Kiannisha; 12 McAleavey, Carley; 23 Amaro, Jenna; libero 2 O'Connor, Keegan.
UVA: 3 Tadder, Abby; 5 Le, Ashley; 9 Hecht, Ciera; 16 Yon, Veresia; 17 Velasquez, Heyli; 20 Wilson, Chloe; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.

1-0 [0 Frye, Ryley]  Kill by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 5 Le, Ashley).
1-1 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Service Error.
1-2 [23 Amaro, Jenna]  Attack Error by 16 Yon, Veresia (block by 6 Rohde, Molly).
2-2 [23 Amaro, Jenna]  Kill by 9 Hecht, Ciera (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
2-2 Substitution: 8 Johnson, Kate.
3-2 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 11 Santiago, Kiannisha (from 0 Frye, Ryley).
4-2 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 5 Le, Ashley).
5-2 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Service Ace (Team).
5-3 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 11 Santiago, Kiannisha (from 2 O'Connor, Keegan).

Timeout Rider
6-3 [2 O'Connor, Keegan]  Service Error.
6-3 Substitution: 33 Bowie, Lauryn.
6-4 [9 Hecht, Ciera]  Kill by 11 Santiago, Kiannisha (from 2 O'Connor, Keegan).
6-4 Substitution: 17 Langford, Simone.
7-4 [17 Langford, Simone]  Attack Error by 11 Santiago, Kiannisha (block by 5 Le, Ashley; 16 Yon, Veresia).
7-5 [16 Yon, Veresia]  Kill by 11 Santiago, Kiannisha (from 0 Frye, Ryley).
8-5 [11 Santiago, Kiannisha]  Service Error.
8-5 Substitution: 3 Strah, Molly.
9-5 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 23 Amaro, Jenna (block by 3 Tadder, Abby; 20 Wilson, Chloe).
9-5 Substitution: 14 Giehtbrock, Paige.
10-5 [5 Le, Ashley]  Service Ace (3 Strah, Molly).
10-6 [5 Le, Ashley]  Service Error.
11-6 [12 McAleavey, Carley]  Kill by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 5 Le, Ashley).
12-6 [33 Bowie, Lauryn]  Kill by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
13-6 [33 Bowie, Lauryn]  Service Ace (2 O'Connor, Keegan).
14-6 [33 Bowie, Lauryn]  Kill by 20 Wilson, Chloe.
14-7 [33 Bowie, Lauryn]  Service Error.
14-8 [0 Frye, Ryley]  Attack Error by 9 Hecht, Ciera (block by 6 Rohde, Molly; 4 Johnson, Brynn).
15-8 [0 Frye, Ryley]  Service Error.
15-9 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 5 Le, Ashley).
16-9 [14 Giehtbrock, Paige]  Service Error.
16-9 Substitution: 12 Carvacho, GG.
16-9 Substitution: 23 Trueblood, Regan.
17-9 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Kill by 9 Hecht, Ciera (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
17-10 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Kill by 11 Santiago, Kiannisha (from 2 O'Connor, Keegan).
18-10 [2 O'Connor, Keegan]  Kill by 9 Hecht, Ciera (from 17 Velasquez, Heyli).
18-10 Substitution: 2 Borum, Brooklyn.
18-11 [9 Hecht, Ciera]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (block by 12 McAleavey, Carley; 4 Johnson, Brynn).
18-12 [17 Langford, Simone]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
18-13 [17 Langford, Simone]  Attack Error by 16 Yon, Veresia (block by 11 Santiago, Kiannisha; 12 McAleavey, Carley).

Timeout Virginia
18-14 [17 Langford, Simone]  Attack Error by 12 Carvacho, GG (block by 11 Santiago, Kiannisha; 12 McAleavey, Carley).
19-14 [17 Langford, Simone]  Kill by 12 Carvacho, GG (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
19-15 [16 Yon, Veresia]  Service Error.
20-15 [3 Strah, Molly]  Service Error.
21-15 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
21-16 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
22-16 [12 McAleavey, Carley]  Kill by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 5 Le, Ashley).
22-16 Substitution: 11 Gervase, Lily.
23-16 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).

Timeout Rider
24-16 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 5 Le, Ashley).
24-17 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 14 Giehtbrock, Paige (from 0 Frye, Ryley).
25-17 [0 Frye, Ryley]  Kill by 9 Hecht, Ciera, block error by 6 Rohde, Molly.

Virginia 3, Rider 0



Match Report - Set 3
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

Rider vs Virginia (08/25/2023 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Rider
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

0 Frye, Ryley ...0001 0.0.1 . .1 .000.750 1 .17 ....1182 4.
2 O'Connor, Keegan ...000. 0.0.1 . 11 .833.500 1 .5 .5..6003 2.L

3 Strah, Molly ...000. 0.0.1 . 11 .889.000 . .1 .8..000. 1.
4 Johnson, Brynn 2..0002 1.0.1 . .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
6 Rohde, Molly 11.0005 1.5.1 . .. .000.000 . .1 1...000. ..

11 Santiago, Kiannisha 2..20010 5.021 4 .1 1.000.000 . .1 .2..000. 1.
12 McAleavey, Carley 3..0003 1.5.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 2.
14 Giehtbrock, Paige ...5002 1.0.1 1 .1 1.000.000 2 .. .1..000. 1.
17 Langford, Simone ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 . .. .1..000. 5.
23 Amaro, Jenna ..-1.0001 0.011 . .. .0001.000 . .1 ....000. 2.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 81.08324 10.033 5 35 .850.722 5 .26 117..1925 18.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 5.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Rider

25 25 25

12 1720 0-1, 0-0

1-0, 0-0

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

85 -.120 9-24251 37%

48 .154 14-25262 56%

35 .083 12-24243 50%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn ..-.7504 0.031 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .. .3..000. 3.
3 Tadder, Abby 1.1.0001 1.5.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
5 Le, Ashley 1..0002 1.5.1 . .1 .000.800 3 .15 ..1.4677 5.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.500 1 .5 .3..4002 2.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .. ..1.000. 4.
9 Hecht, Ciera ...5006 4.011 4 .. 1.0001.000 3 .. .3..000. 2.

11 Gervase, Lily ...0001 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
12 Carvacho, GG ...0004 1.011 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
16 Yon, Veresia 1.-.2005 1.521 1 .1 .000.500 1 .. ....000. 2.
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 1 .1 .4.1.0001 ..
20 Wilson, Chloe 1..7508 7.511 7 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
23 Trueblood, Regan ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .10 ....2002 2.
33 Bowie, Lauryn ...0001 1.0.1 . .1 .000.750 . .. ..1.000. 4.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 4..18832 19.083 14 .4 1.000.833 13 .31 .133.38712 24.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

214 .462 10-13261 76%

414 .345 14-20292 70%

814 .188 13-18323 72%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

Site: Charlottesville, Va. (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 08/25/2023     Attend: 552          Time: 0:32
Referees: Brian Jones, Robert Kyle, Phil Rollins, Guillermo Novo

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 1 7 2 10

3201



Volleyball Summary By Set
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

Rider vs Virginia (08/25/2023 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Rider
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

0 Frye, Ryley ..-.2005 1.023 1 .2 4 ..13 0-2-3 . . . . .31-0-1 .0-0-1 1..
2 O'Connor, Keegan ...000. 1.0.3 . 12 7 .13 . . 2 . 1 .4. .. 1.L L L .
3 Strah, Molly ..-.5002 0.013 . 11 . ... 0-0-1 . . . . ..0-1-1 .. ...
4 Johnson, Brynn 3.-.1437 1.513 . .. 3 ... 0-1-4 . 1 . . 0-110-0-1 0-20-0-2 1..
6 Rohde, Molly 21.05618 5.023 3 .. . 1.. 1-1-6 . . . . 0-1.2-1-7 1-10-0-5 ...
11 Santiago, Kiannisha 4..16724 10.043 8 .3 2 ... 1-1-5 . 2 0-1 . 0-1.3-1-9 0-24-2-10 ...
12 McAleavey, Carley 5..1258 3.5.3 1 11 1 ... . . . 0-1 . 0-111-0-5 0-30-0-3 ...
14 Giehtbrock, Paige ...5002 1.0.1 1 .1 2 ... . . . . . ... .1-0-2 2..
17 Langford, Simone ...000. 0.0.3 . .1 3 ... . . 3 . . ... .. ...
23 Amaro, Jenna ..-.1119 5.053 4 .1 1 .1. 3-3-6 . 1 . 1 ..1-1-2 .0-1-1 ...

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 3. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 141.04075 28.0153 18 612 23 1216 29 5.09 2.0-.120 . .154 . 51.0 .083.

Rider Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

85 -.120 9-24251 37%
48 .154 14-25262 56%
35 .083 12-24243 50%

Virginia Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

214 .462 10-13261 76%
414 .345 14-20292 70%
814 .188 13-18323 72%

1 32SET SCORES Team Blocks:Team records:

Virginia
Rider

25 25 25
12 1720 8.0

10.01-0, 0-0
0-1, 0-0(0)

(3)

Virginia
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

2 Borum, Brooklyn ..-.7504 0.031 . .. 1 ... . . . . . ... .0-3-4 1..
3 Tadder, Abby 2..90911 11.0.3 10 .. . ... 3-0-4 . . 0-1 . ..6-0-6 0-11-0-1 ...
5 Le, Ashley 11.2005 3.5.3 1 .1 14 .126 0-0-2 . 6 . . 1-051-0-1 0-10-0-2 311
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.3 . 13 6 ..6 . . 2 . . .3. .. 1.L L L .
8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 2.0.3 . .1 6 .2. . 1 1 . . .3. .. 21.
9 Hecht, Ciera ...45020 12.023 11 .2 3 .1. 5-0-7 1 . . . ..2-1-7 .4-1-6 3..
11 Gervase, Lily ...0001 0.0.1 . .. . ... . . . . . ... .0-0-1 ...
12 Carvacho, GG ...0004 1.011 1 .. . ... . . . . . ... .1-1-4 ...
16 Yon, Veresia 51.13315 10.543 6 .2 1 .1. 3-1-4 . . 1-4 1 ..2-1-6 0-11-2-5 1..
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.3 . .2 2 ..2 . . 1 . . ... .. 1..
20 Wilson, Chloe 4..39123 15.043 13 .. . ... 3-1-7 . . 0-3 . ..3-2-8 0-17-1-8 ...
23 Trueblood, Regan ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1 ..2 . . . . . ... .. 1..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
33 Bowie, Lauryn 21.0004 3.0.3 . .2 2 .1. 0-0-2 . 1 1-2 . .10-0-1 .0-0-1 .1.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 143.32287 58.0143 42 214 36 .636 111 2.012 1.0.462 2 .345 3 137.0 .1881

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 1 7 2 10

3201

Site: Charlottesville, Va. (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 08/25/2023     Attend: 552          Time: 0:32
Referees: Brian Jones, Robert Kyle, Phil Rollins, Guillermo Novo




